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K PLINGTHAI BANK

Account No
Account Name
Branch Name

985-0-06328-9

Susudssunauag
CHUMPHON BR

Currency THB

Address 87 viy?i 1 shuaunazds dnaiflasyguns 86 86000

Date B Teller Id Transaction Code |Description Cheque No.jAmount Tax |Balance Init Br.
01/09/2020 09.51 43 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720 00| 00| 179,743 30/108682
01/09/2020 09 51 43 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,389 99| 00| 182,13329[108682
01/09/2020 09 51 43 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36000] 00| 18249329(108682
01/09/2020 11 36 05 {93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -179,023 30| 00 3,469 99[0803
02/09/2020 10 31 01 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,500 00| 00 20,969 99(108682
02/09/2020 14 47 27 552312 CWCH 10395362 -1,080 00| 00 19,889 99{0803
02/09/2020 16 15 06 93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -17.500 00| 00 2.389 990803
02/09/2020 16 16 08 93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -2,389 99| 00 00]0803
10/09/2020 10 35 04 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400 00| 00 400 00[{108682
10/09/2020 10 3505 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 252 00 00 652 00{108682
10/08/2020 10 35 05 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 336 53] 00 988 53|108682
10/09/2020 12 05 44 |550648 CWCH 3860100186057/ uvduda gr5scuan |10395363 -588 53| 00 400 00{0803
10/09/2020 14 44 04 |93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -400 00{ 00 000803
15/09/2020 09 41-44 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4154 00| 00 4,154 00}108682
15/09/2020 15 13 07 {93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -4,154 00} CO 0010803
16/09/2020 10 03 56 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 385 20| 00 385 20[108682
17/09/2020 14 08 14 552312 CWCH 10395364 -385 20| 00 0010803
21/09/2020 10.13 48 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480 00| 00 480 00[108682
21/09/2020 10 1348 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35000 00 830 00/108682
21/09/2020 10 13 48 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 323 14] 00 1,153 141108682
22/09/2020 09 41 41 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1.200 00| 00 2,353 141108682
22/09/2020 09 41 41  |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 101,210 00| 00] 103.563 14{108682
22/09/2020 09 41-41 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33.497 00| 00 137.060 14|108682
22/09/2020 09 43 48 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 399 00| 00 137,459 14/108682
24/09/2020 13:39 08 {93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -830 00| 00 136,629 14|0803
24/09/2020 13 41 06 |93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -399 00| 00| 136,230 14|0803
24/09/2020 13 49 23 1550648 CWCH 1801100115880/u & wwasuuy laslla [10395365 -323 14| 00 135,907 00}0803
25/09/2020 07 30 43 (93999 BPDWT Chumphon Prowvt -91.195 00| 00 44,712 00|0803
25/09/2020 11 38 40 |550648 CWTPC 10395366 -8,815 00| 00 35,897 00{0803
25/09/2020 13 58 35 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900058738600161 -2,400.00f CO 33,497 00{0803
28/09/2020 09 52 56 1931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850 00| 00 48,347 00108682
28/09/2020 09 52 56 {931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,385 00| 00 59,732 00{108682
28/09/2020 09 52 56 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,38500] 00 71.117 00/108682

2



28/09/2020 09:52:56 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,385.00( .00 82,502.00{108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00( .00 97,352.00{108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56  |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00{ .00] 112,202.00(/108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56  |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,207.00 .00f 121,409.00/108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56 [931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,385.00 .00{ 132,794.00/108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,207.00{ .00[ 142,001.00/108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,152.15| .00[ 155,153.15/108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56 1931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,152.15 .00f 168,305.30{108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00{ .00f 183,155.30/108682
28/09/2020 09:52:56 1931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,365.00 .00[ 196,520.30]/108682
29/09/2020 10:06:08 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,140.00| .00] 198,660.30{108682
29/09/2020 10:06:08 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,668.00{ .00| 207,328.30(108682
29/09/2020 10:06:09 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,932.00 .00] 209,260.30|108682
30/09/2020 13:20:10  [93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -207,328.30| .00 1,932.00)0803

30/09/2020 13:23:08 [93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -1,932.00] .00 .00/0803
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

985-0-08809-5

Wuuansuisyanaiuay

CHUMPHON BR.

Currency THB

Address 87 Wil 1 siuaunardd dunaifinsnuws 86 86000

Date Teller Id Transaction Code |Description Cheque No.[Amount  |Tax |Balance [Init Br.
03/09/2020 15:04:04 |931000 BCD14 UseAudaoan 1w/200803 10,661.00| .00| 14,661.00/108682
09/09/2020 17:00:35 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10329414TRCBR#979CID# [10329414 -1,000.00| .00| 13,661.00/0700
09/09/2020 17:00:35 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10329413TRCBR#979CID# |10329413 -2,000.00] .00| 11,661.00/0700
10/09/2020 10:35:05 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00| .00| 12,661.00{108682
10/09/2020 14:42:09 |93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -1,000.00| .00| 11,661.00(0803
14/09/2020 15:14:06 93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -10,661.00{ .00| 1,000.00/0803
21/09/2020 10:13:48 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00{ .00| 8,000.00({108682
22/09/2020 09:43:48 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00| .00 14,000.00{108682
25/09/2020 15:18:06 {93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -9,000.00| .00 5,000.00/108682
25/09/2020 15:19:08 93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -4,000.00| .00| 1,000.00{0803
30/09/2020 09:53:02 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00| .00 8,000.00{108682
30/09/2020 14:08:04 [93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -5,000.00{ .00| 3,000.00|108682
30/09/2020 14:09:12 |93999 BPDWT Chumphon Provi -2,000.00] .00| 1,000.00/0803
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sunmsngoing

KRUNGTHAL BANK

Account No
Account Name
Branch Name

986-4-56250-9

ADIVULNANTLEMITAINAITANSYINS UL AIAY

CHUMPHON BR

Currency THB

Address 87 Wi 1 sihuaunrzdy dunafasuws 86 86000

Date Teller Id [Transaction Code {Description Cheque No. |[Amount Tax |Balance Init Br.
01/09/2020 13 15 52 {20525 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -11,880 00| 00| 833,397 04/0803
01/09/2020 13 26 55 {20525 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -9,207 00f 00| 824,190 04/0803
01/09/2020 1329 04 20525 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -14,850 00/ 00| 809,340 04/0803
01/09/2020 15 01 47 |550648 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -481 50 00| 808,858 54|0803
02/09/2020 13 08 03 552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -1,200 00 00| 807.658 54|0803
02/09/2020 18 02 57 90180 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -4,301 48] 00f 803,357 06{/0700
08/09/2020 11 0519 {20525 OT0S TFR-9864563610 -23.097 401 00| 780,259 66/0803
08/09/2020 11 1501 550648 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -324 75| 00| 779.934 91{0803
08/09/2020 14 41 28 |571901 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -7.800 00| 00| 772.13491]0979
09/09/2020 17 00 35 (90155 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -14. 768 70f 00| 757,366 21|0700
10/09/2020 12 10 13 |550648 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -4.150 00| 00| 753,21621(0803
10/09/2020 16 29 28 540907 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -2,189 27| 00| 751,026 94|0803
11/09/2020 12 00 30 {540907 OTO0S TFR-9864563610 -4 280 00| 00| 746,746 9410803
11/09/2020 14 37 11 |550648 OT0S TFR-9864563610 -801 43 00| 745.,94551|0803
11/09/2020 17 00 33 |90155 OT0OS TFR-9864563610 -5 300 00| 00| 74064551|0700
14/09/2020 18 1918 {90180 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -9.83190( 00] 730.81361[0700
15/09/2020 10 12 13  |540907 OT0S TFR-9864563610 -15,233 75| 00| 715,579 86(0803
15/09/2020 10 24 34 |552312 OT0S TFR-9864563610 -2,556 00| 00| 713,023 86{0803
15/09/2020 10 30 59 552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -400 00| 00| 712,623 86{0803
15/09/2020 10 33 09 552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -21,200 00| 00| 691,423 86{0803
15/09/2020 11 28 17 |540907 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -18,525 23| 00| 672,898 63{0803
16/09/2020 10-38 39 |571896 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -14.859 81| 00{ 658,038 82/0803
17/09/2020 13 57 34 |552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -780 00f 00| 657,258 82{0803
17/09/2020 13 59 28 |552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -1,800 00| 00| 655,458 82|0803
17/09/2020 14 01 14 |552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -600 00| 00| 654,858 82(0803
17/09/2020 14 02 54 552312 OT0S TFR-9864563610 -600 00| 00; 654,258 82(0803
17/09/2020 14 04 47 |552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -600 00f 00| 653,658 82|0803
17/09/2020 14 09 14 |552312 OT0S TFR-9864563610 -14.621 50| 00| 639,037 32|0803
18/09/2020 16 08 00 [552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -2.336 00 00| 636.701 32|0803
18/09/2020 18 00 01 90180 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -88.415 89| 00| 548,285 430700
21/09/2020 11 46 52 (571896 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -2,476 64| 00{ 545,808 79/0803
23/09/2020 11 5504 931000 BSD14 NIV UMIENI/200383 39,252 00| 00| 585,060 79/108682
24/09/2020 10 03 55 [540907 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -11,674 86| 00| 573,385 93(0803

2,



25/09/2020 09:09:00 |24275 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -278,442.00] .00] 294,943.93/0803
25/09/2020 14:08:43 [K19294 PASWP 9294-10900058738600161 -11,376.00f .00| 283,567.93/0803
25/09/2020 14:23:57 |550648 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -481.50| .00| 283,086.43/0803
25/09/2020 14:35:42 550648 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -1,400.00| .00| 281,686.43|/0803
28/09/2020 18:32:11 (90180 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -4,065.72| .00| 277,620.71[0700
29/09/2020 15:38:26 (571896 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -801.43| .00f 276,819.28|0803
29/09/2020 15:38:48 |571896 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -6,000.00| .00| 270,819.28/0803
29/09/2020 17:00:31 [90155 OT0S TFR-9864563610 -9,050.00| .00] 261,769.28|0700
29/09/2020 18:08:42 190180 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -1,5649.72| .00] 260,219.56/0700
30/09/2020 10:03:31  |540907 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -12,426.33| .00| 247,793.23/0803
30/09/2020 10:49:10 |571896 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -4,671.93| .00| 243,121.30/0803
30/09/2020 10:50:03 [571896 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -10,222.92| .00f 232,898.38/0803
30/09/2020 14:42:33 [552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -52,251.40| .00| 180,646.98/0803
30/09/2020 14:47:32 |552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -71,467.58| .00] 109,179.40/0803
30/09/2020 14:52:46 |552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -26,740.00{ .00 82,439.40/0803
30/09/2020 14:55:41 552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -9,207.00| .00 73,232.40|0803
30/09/2020 14:58:27 552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -23,097.40( .00 50,135.00/0803
30/09/2020 15:00:45 [552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -14,850.00| .00 35,285.00{0803
30/09/2020 15:02:57 552312 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -11,880.00| .00 23,405.00{0803
30/09/2020 16:14:53 540907 OTOS TFR-9864563610 -4,280.00| .00 19,125.00)0803
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

985-0-10214-4
HUNGTDITIVAITUDY
CHUMPHON BR.

Currency THB
Address 87 Myl 1 duauILay anatiiagzfuns 86 86000
Date Teller Id [Transaction Code [Description [Cheque No. [Amount[Tax [Balance |init Br.|

-- No Account Transaction statement --
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woaturhn 1700300093 ‘ 10.129.447.00
dyEdurhn 10599 Syl dudygn Sudastusnou Sulsefudy 10,129,447 00
0109.2020 1600038034 RX 80391803 16784535 1700300093 1700300093 36.000.00 000 10.165,447.00
02 09.2020 1600038125 RX 8039180317194295 1700300093 1700300093 16.000.00 000 10,181,447.00
03 092020 1600010397 RX 8039180317553862 1700300093 1700300093 13,000.00 0.00

1600036686 RX 8032052500001139 1700300093 1700300093 11.000.00 0.00 10,205,447 00
08.09.2020 0200009240 10 3400000980 1700300093 1700300093 0.00 1.000.00

1600038492 RX 8039180317833136 1700300093 1700300093 31,000.00 000 10,235,447.00
09.09.2020 1600038830 RX 8039180318139847 1700300093 1700300093 45,000.00 0.00 10,280,447 00
10.09.2020 1600039034 RX 8039180318500582 1700300093 1700300093 32,000.00 0.00 10,312,447.00
11092020 1600039258 RX 8039180318850556 1700300093 1700300093 30.000.00 0.00 10,342,447 00
14.09.2020 1600039315 RX 8039180319233980 1700300093 1700300093 39,000.00 0.00 10,381,447.00
15.09.2020 1600038280 RX 8039180319571371 1700306093 1700300093 39,000.00 0.00 10,420,447 00
16.09.2020 1600038566 RX 8039180319814316 1700300093 1700300093 18,000.00 0.00 10,438,447.00
17.09.2020 1600026494 RX 8039180320122690 1700300093 1700300093 20,000.00 000

1600035552 RX 8035231200003296 1700300093 1700300093 21,000.00 000 10,479,447 00
18.09.2020 0200009247 $ 10 3400000985 1700300093 1700300093 0.00 7.000.00

1600040029 RX 8039180320573644 1700300093 1700300093 16.000.00 0.00 10,488,447 00
21092020 0200009260 Jo 3400000986 1700300093 1700300093 0.00 6.000.00

1600040122 RX 8039180320699065 1700300093 1700300093 23,000.00 000 10,505,447 00
23692020 1600032162 RX 8039180321492052 1700300093 1700300093 38,000.00 000
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1600032165 RX 8039180321489984 1700300093 1700300093 16,000.00 0.00 10,559,447.00
24,09.2020 1600040604 RX 8039180321785894 1700300093 1700300093 33,000.00 0.00 10,592,447.00
25.09.2020 1600040923 RX 8039180322199217 1700300093 1700300093 25.000.00 0.00 10,617,447.00
28.09.2020 1600041277 RX 8039180322992006 1700300093 1700300093 25,000,00 0.00 10,642,447.00
29,09.2020 0200006007 0 3400001803 1700300093 1700300093 0.00 7,000.00
1600039537 RX 8037189600014707 1700300093 1700300093 24.000.00 0.00
1600041561 RX 8039180323373650 1700300093 1700300093 32.000.00 0.00 10,691,447.00
30.09.2020 1600003598 RX 8035064800007026 1700300093 1700300093 6,000.00 0.00
1600042682 RX 8039180323572936 1700300093 1700300093 18,000.00 0.00 10,715,447.00
*eexs 5uifyiiSushn - 10599 WyFudsziudygn Gulse usne Sl fusn. | 607,000.00 21,000.00 10,715,447.00
rrex saudweaiurhn : 1700300093 _ ; 21,000.00 10,715,447.00
| 2100000 10,715,447.00
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23.09.2020 1600032158 RX 8039180321494636 1700300093 1700300093 3.000.00 0.00
1600032163 RX 8039180321491468 1700300093 1700300093 9.000.00 0.00 12,000.00
25.09.2020 1600040924 RX 8039180322198722 1700300093 1700300093 9,000.00 0.00
1600040925 RX 8039180322198227 1700300093 1700300093 3,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
evern syl idurn : 10658 FufiuuusnisTovosnsumsiamsngms e Lo 2400000/ ‘ 0.00 24,000.00
praxs souweaiudn: 1700300093 0.00 24,000.00
i i [
I 0.00 i 24,000.00
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dwoadushn 1700300093 228.000.00,
WyBduchn 10799 Surhaluy3vwm 228,000.00
0109 2020 1600038033 RX 8039180316784634 1700300093 1700300093 26,100.00 000 254,100.00
02.09.2020 1600038124 RX 8039180317194592 1700300093 1700300093 11.550.00 0.00 265,650.00
03 09,2020 1600010396 RX 8039180317554357 1700300093 1700300093 31,200.00 0.00 296,850.00
08 09 2020 1600038491 RX 8039180317833532 1700300093 1700300093 50,550.00 0.00 347,400.00
09 09,2020 1500009564 RI 1700300093 1700300093 0.00 34740000
1600038829 RX 8039180318140331 1700300093 1700300093 30,500.00 0.00 30,500.00
10.09.2020 1600039033 RX 8039180318501176 1700360093 1700300093 73.800.00 0.00 104,300.00
11092020 1600039257 RX 8039180318850853 1700300093 1700300093 71.550.00 0.00 175,850.00
14092020 1600039314 RX 8039180319234079 1700300093 1700300093 47,500.00 000 223,350.00
15 092020 1600038279 RX 8039180319571876 1700300093 1700300093 71,800.00 0.00 295,150.00
16092020 1600038565 RX 8039180319814415 1700300093 1700300093 83.450.00 0.00 378,600.00
17 09 2020 1600026493 RX 8039180320122799 1700300093 1700300093 79.200.00 0.00 457,800.00
18.09 2020 1500009975 RI 1700300093 1700300093 0.00 457,800.00
1600040028 RX 8039180320573941 1700300093 1700300093 28.800.00 9.00 28,800.00
21092020 1600040121 RX 8039180320699263 1700300093 1700300093 56.000.00 0.00 84,800.00
23 09,2020 1600032157 RX 8039180321495329 1700300093 1700300093 98,050.00 0.00
1600032164 RX 8039180321490874 1700300093 1700300093 45.000.00 000 228,850.00
24.09 2020 1600040603 RX 8039180321786082 1700300093 1700300093 66.300.00 0.00 295,150.00
25.09.2020 1600040922 RX 8035180322199910 1700300093 1700300093 42,750.00 0.00 337,900.00
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28.09.2020 1600041276 RX 8039180322992907 1700300093 1700300093 56.750.00 0.00 394,650.00
29.09.2020 1500005911 RI 1700300093 1700300093 0.00 394,650.00
1600041560 RX 8039180323373759 1700300093 1700300093 58,550.00 0.00 58,550.00
30.09.2020 1500011503 RI 1700300093 1700300093 0,00 58.550.00
1600042681 RX 8039180323573421 1700300093 1700300093 71,650.00 0.00 71,650.00
seren 3igydidushn ¢ 10799 Jurhnifuuion : : 1,102,050.00 1,258,400.00 71,650.00
rreex soudwosdurhn : 1700300093 , L 1,102,050.00 1,258,400.00) 71,650.00
: e s 125840000 71,650.00
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